Event
Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Deadlift

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Deadlift

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Division
84+kg-B
84+kg-B
84+kg

84+kg-B

83kg
83kg
83kg
83kg

120kg-B
120kg-B
120kg-B
120kg-B

59kg-B
59kg-B
59kg-B
59kg-B

120kg-A

120kg-A
120kg-A
120kg-A

120+kg-A
120+kg-A
120+kg-A

105kg
105kg
105kg
105kg

74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B

84+kg-A
84+kg-A
84+kg-A

84kg

120kg-B
120kg-B
120kg-B
120kg-B

74kg-A
74kg-A
74kg-A

Name

Akin, Alexa
Akin, Alexa
Akin, Alexa
Akin, Alexa

Beirne, Brian
Beirne, Brian
Beirne, Brian
Beirne, Brian

Benjamin, Gregory
Benjamin, Gregory
Benjamin, Gregory
Benjamin, Gregory

Bigger, Cole
Bigger, Cole
Bigger, Cole
Bigger, Cole

Bull, Jalen

Canzona, Dante
Canzona, Dante
Canzona, Dante

Capone, Joseph
Capone, Joseph
Capone, Joseph

Corsetti, William
Corsetti, William
Corsetti, William
Corsetti, William

DiPaola, Victor
DiPaola, Victor
DiPaola, Victor
DiPaola, Victor

Dwyer, Abigail K.
Dwyer, Abigail K.
Dwyer, Abigail K.

Fannon, Megan

Gamache, Andrew
Gamache, Andrew
Gamache, Andrew
Gamache, Andrew

Garcia, lan
Garcia, lan
Garcia, lan

Delegation

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors
Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors
Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors
Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors
Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors

Area 06 Centrastate

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.

2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting
Sorted by Name

Final score
120
180
150
450

230
375
285
890

170
225
235
630

115
185
150
450

185

170
0
170

210
365
575

275
400
400
1075

170
265
205
640

115
155
270

130

165
300
235
700

65
175
240

Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place

1st place
Participation ribbon
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

2nd place

2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place



Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Deadlift

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Deadlift
Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press

105kg
105kg
105kg
105kg

59kg-A
59kg-A
59kg-A

120+kg-B
120+kg-B
120+kg-B
120+kg-B

84+kg-A
84+kg-A
84+kg-A

105kg
105kg
105kg
105kg

105kg
105kg
105kg
105kg

74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B

105kg
105kg
105kg
105kg

43kg

93kg-A
93kg-A
93kg-A

74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B

84kg

93kg-A
93kg-A
93kg-A

93kg-B

Holt, Christopher
Holt, Christopher
Holt, Christopher
Holt, Christopher

Jordan, Nathan
Jordan, Nathan
Jordan, Nathan

Kalman, Laquan
Kalman, Laquan
Kalman, Laquan
Kalman, Laquan

Kubasek, Hailey
Kubasek, Hailey
Kubasek, Hailey

Lambert Jr., Russell
Lambert Jr., Russell
Lambert Jr., Russell
Lambert Jr., Russell

Lifschitz, Eric
Lifschitz, Eric
Lifschitz, Eric
Lifschitz, Eric

Maloney, Devlin
Maloney, Devlin
Maloney, Devlin
Maloney, Devlin

Martin, Wyatt
Martin, Wyatt
Martin, Wyatt
Martin, Wyatt

Mehta, Mansi

Mercado, Elias
Mercado, Elias
Mercado, Elias

Olson, Ryan
Olson, Ryan
Olson, Ryan
Olson, Ryan

Profaci, Teresa
Radicchi, Brian

Radicchi, Brian
Radicchi, Brian

Samal, Suryakanta

2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting

Sorted by Name

Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids

Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.

Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Centrastate
Area 06 Centrastate
Area 06 Centrastate

Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters
Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters
Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters
Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters

Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting
Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting
Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting
Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids
Area 07 Interactive Kids

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Centrastate
Area 06 Centrastate
Area 06 Centrastate

Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 06 Centrastate

Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.
Area 03 Lakeland S.O.

Area 05 Mighty Ducks

190
290
275
755

90
190
280

225
315
315
855

145
295
440

160
290
165
615

205
315
325
845

205
155
95

455

140
250
215
605

50

180
305
485

95

185
135
415

155
90

245
335

180

3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

4th place
3rd place
5th place
4th place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

1st place
4th place
4th place
3rd place

5th place
4th place
4th place
5th place

1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

4th place
3rd place
3rd place
4th place

1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

1st place



Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Combo 2

Bench Press
Deadlift
Squat
Combo 3

93kg-B
93kg
93kg-B

120+kg-A
120+kg-A
120+kg-A

74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B
74kg-B

72kg
72kg
72kg

52kg
52kg
52kg

66kg
66kg
66kg
66kg

Samal, Suryakanta
Samal, Suryakanta
Samal, Suryakanta

Saverese, Michael
Saverese, Michael
Saverese, Michael

Sorrentino, Matthew
Sorrentino, Matthew
Sorrentino, Matthew
Sorrentino, Matthew

Sullivan, Grace
Sullivan, Grace
Sullivan, Grace

Thiele, Melissa
Thiele, Melissa
Thiele, Melissa

Yarnall, Victor
Yarnall, Victor
Yarnall, Victor
Yarnall, Victor

Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks
Area 05 Mighty Ducks

Area 12 Team Saverse
Area 12 Team Saverse
Area 12 Team Saverse

Area 12 Matt Fitness
Area 12 Matt Fitness
Area 12 Matt Fitness
Area 12 Matt Fitness

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 03 Tenacity
Area 03 Tenacity
Area 03 Tenacity

Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting
Sorted by Name

250
135
565

90
170
260

200
425
320
945

65
115
180

25
70
95

165
295
235
695

1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place



