

## 2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting Sorted by Name

Event Bench Press	<b>Division</b> 84+kg-B	Name Akin, Alexa	<b>Delegation</b> Area 11 We Care Special Sports	Final score	Place 1st place
Deadlift	84+ку-В 84+kg-В	Akin, Alexa Akin, Alexa	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	180	1st place
	-				-
Squat	84+kg	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	150	1st place
Combo 3	84+kg-B	Akin, Alexa	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	450	1st place
Bench Press	83kg	Beirne, Brian	Area 07 Interactive Kids	230	1st place
Deadlift	83kg	Beirne, Brian	Area 07 Interactive Kids	375	1st place
Squat	83kg	Beirne, Brian	Area 07 Interactive Kids	285	1st place
Combo 3	83kg	Beirne, Brian	Area 07 Interactive Kids	890	1st place
Bench Press	120kg-B	Benjamin, Gregory	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	170	1st place
Deadlift	120kg-B	Benjamin, Gregory	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	225	2nd place
Squat	120kg-B	Benjamin, Gregory	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	235	1st place
Combo 3	120kg-B	Benjamin, Gregory	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	630	2nd place
0011100 0	120kg-b	Derijaniin, Gregory	Area 11 We date opedial oports	000	Zna place
Bench Press	59kg-B	Bigger, Cole	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	115	1st place
Deadlift	59kg-B	Bigger, Cole	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	185	1st place
Squat	59kg-B	Bigger, Cole	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	150	1st place
Combo 3	59kg-B	Bigger, Cole	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	450	1st place
D	_			405	·
Deadlift	120kg-A	Bull, Jalen	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	185	1st place
Bench Press	120kg-A	Canzona, Dante	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	170	1st place
Deadlift	120kg-A	Canzona, Dante	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	0	Participation ribbon
Combo 2	120kg-A	Canzona, Dante	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	170	1st place
	-				·
Bench Press	120+kg-A	Capone, Joseph	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	210	1st place
Deadlift	120+kg-A	Capone, Joseph	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	365	1st place
Combo 2	120+kg-A	Capone, Joseph	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	575	1st place
Bench Press	105kg	Corsetti, William	Area 07 Interactive Kids	275	1st place
Deadlift	105kg	Corsetti, William	Area 07 Interactive Kids	400	1st place
Squat	105kg	Corsetti, William	Area 07 Interactive Kids	400	1st place
Combo 3	105kg	Corsetti, William	Area 07 Interactive Kids	1075	1st place
0000		<b>C</b> 0.00 <b></b> , 17 <b>.</b>			
Bench Press	74kg-B	DiPaola, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	170	3rd place
Deadlift	74kg-B	DiPaola, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	265	2nd place
Squat	74kg-B	DiPaola, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	205	2nd place
Combo 3	74kg-B	DiPaola, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	640	2nd place
Bench Press	84+kg-A	Dwyer, Abigail K.	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	115	2nd place
Deadlift	84+kg-A	Dwyer, Abigail K.	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	155	2nd place
Combo 2	84+kg-A	Dwyer, Abigail K.	Area 06 LifeFlow Warriors	270	2nd place
Compo 2	oring /	Dwyor, Abigair 14.	, trou do Elier lew Warners	210	Ziid pidoo
Deadlift	84kg	Fannon, Megan	Area 06 Centrastate	130	2nd place
Bench Press	120kg-B	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	165	2nd place
Deadlift	120kg-B	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	300	1st place
Squat	120kg-B	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	235	1st place
Combo 3	120kg-B	Gamache, Andrew	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	700	1st place
	-				·
Bench Press	74kg-A	Garcia, lan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	65	1st place
Deadlift	74kg-A	Garcia, lan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	175	1st place
Combo 2	74kg-A	Garcia, lan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	240	1st place



## 2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting Sorted by Name

Bench Press	105kg	Holt, Christopher	Area 07 Interactive Kids	190	3rd place
Deadlift	105kg	Holt, Christopher	Area 07 Interactive Kids	290	3rd place
Squat	105kg	Holt, Christopher	Area 07 Interactive Kids	275	3rd place
Combo 3	105kg	Holt, Christopher	Area 07 Interactive Kids	755	3rd place
Bench Press	59kg-A	Jordan, Nathan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	90	1st place
Deadlift	59kg-A	Jordan, Nathan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	190	1st place
Combo 2	59kg-A	Jordan, Nathan	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	280	1st place
Bench Press	120+kg-B	Kalman, Laquan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	225	1st place
Deadlift	120+kg-B	Kalman, Laquan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	315	1st place
Squat	120+kg-B	Kalman, Laquan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	315	1st place
Combo 3	120+kg-B	Kalman, Laquan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	855	1st place
Bench Press	84+kg-A	Kubasek, Hailey	Area 06 Centrastate	145	1st place
Deadlift	84+kg-A	Kubasek, Hailey	Area 06 Centrastate	295	1st place
Combo 2	84+kg-A	Kubasek, Hailey	Area 06 Centrastate	440	1st place
Bench Press	105kg	Lambert Jr., Russell	Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters	160	4th place
Deadlift	105kg	Lambert Jr., Russell	Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters	290	3rd place
Squat	105kg	Lambert Jr., Russell	Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters	165	5th place
Combo 3	105kg	Lambert Jr., Russell	Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters	615	4th place
Bench Press	105kg	Lifschitz, Eric	Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting	205	2nd place
Deadlift	105kg	Lifschitz, Eric	Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting	315	2nd place
Squat	105kg	Lifschitz, Eric	Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting	325	2nd place
Combo 3	105kg	Lifschitz, Eric	Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting	845	2nd place
Bench Press	74kg-B	Maloney, Devlin	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	205	1st place
Deadlift	74kg-B	Maloney, Devlin	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	155	4th place
Squat	74kg-B	Maloney, Devlin	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	95	4th place
Combo 3	74kg-B	Maloney, Devlin	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	455	3rd place
Bench Press	105kg	Martin, Wyatt	Area 07 Interactive Kids	140	5th place
Deadlift	105kg	Martin, Wyatt	Area 07 Interactive Kids	250	4th place
Squat	105kg	Martin, Wyatt	Area 07 Interactive Kids	215	4th place
Combo 3	105kg	Martin, Wyatt	Area 07 Interactive Kids	605	5th place
Deadlift	43kg	Mehta, Mansi	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	50	1st place
Bench Press	93kg-A	Mercado, Elias	Area 06 Centrastate	180	1st place
Deadlift	93kg-A	Mercado, Elias	Area 06 Centrastate	305	1st place
Combo 2	93kg-A	Mercado, Elias	Area 06 Centrastate	485	1st place
Bench Press	74kg-B	Olson, Ryan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	95	4th place
Deadlift	74kg-B	Olson, Ryan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	185	3rd place
Squat	74kg-B	Olson, Ryan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	135	3rd place
Combo 3	74kg-B	Olson, Ryan	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	415	4th place
Deadlift	84kg	Profaci, Teresa	Area 06 Centrastate	155	1st place
Bench Press	93kg-A	Radicchi, Brian	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	90	2nd place
Deadlift	93kg-A	Radicchi, Brian	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	245	2nd place
Combo 2	93kg-A	Radicchi, Brian	Area 03 Lakeland S.O.	335	2nd place
Bench Press	93kg-B	Samal, Suryakanta	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	180	1st place



## 2025 Summer Games - Powerlifting Sorted by Name

Deadlift	93kg-B	Samal, Suryakanta	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	250	1st place
Squat	93kg	Samal, Suryakanta	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	135	1st place
Combo 3	93kg-B	Samal, Suryakanta	Area 05 Mighty Ducks	565	1st place
Bench Press	120+kg-A	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Team Saverse	90	2nd place
Deadlift	120+kg-A	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Team Saverse	170	2nd place
Combo 2	120+kg-A	Saverese, Michael	Area 12 Team Saverse	260	2nd place
Bench Press	74kg-B	Sorrentino, Matthew	Area 12 Matt Fitness	200	2nd place
Deadlift	74kg-B	Sorrentino, Matthew	Area 12 Matt Fitness	425	1st place
Squat	74kg-B	Sorrentino, Matthew	Area 12 Matt Fitness	320	1st place
Combo 3	74kg-B	Sorrentino, Matthew	Area 12 Matt Fitness	945	1st place
Bench Press	72kg	Sullivan, Grace	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	65	1st place
Deadlift	72kg	Sullivan, Grace	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	115	1st place
Combo 2	72kg	Sullivan, Grace	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	180	1st place
Bench Press	52kg	Thiele, Melissa	Area 03 Tenacity	25	1st place
Deadlift	52kg	Thiele, Melissa	Area 03 Tenacity	70	1st place
Combo 2	52kg	Thiele, Melissa	Area 03 Tenacity	95	1st place
Bench Press	66kg	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	165	1st place
Deadlift	66kg	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	295	1st place
Squat	66kg	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	235	1st place
Combo 3	66kg	Yarnall, Victor	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	695	1st place